
.

SpO Kennziffer: 
Schützenklasse 6.20.10

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 5D Zieker, Markus SV Westhausen 257 250 0 0 507
2 4D Paulik, Wolfgang RV Ebnat 240 254 0 0 494
3 4C Staschik, Jonas SV Westhausen 239 240 0 0 479
4 6B Seelig, Thomas RV Ohmenheim 238 210 0 0 448
5 5C Bayrle, Roland SV Tannhausen 170 174 0 0 344
6 2B Großer, Ralf RV Ebnat 142 138 0 0 280

SpO Kennziffer: 
Damenklasse 6.20.11

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 4A Höntsch, Maria SV Westhausen 267 261 0 0 528

SpO Kennziffer: 
Schülerklasse A 6.20.20

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 5A Kufahl, Robin SV Westhausen 193 220 0 0 413
2 6B Dambacher, Frank RV Ebnat 208 193 0 0 401
3 5C Thorwart, Pascal SV Tannhausen 218 164 0 0 382
4 7A Haag, Simon RV Ebnat 175 189 0 0 364
5 6A Keim, Samuel SV Tannhausen 182 162 0 0 344
6 5B Müller, Marius SV Westhausen 139 160 0 0 299
7 7B Lang, Pascal SV Tannhausen 140 142 0 0 282
8 5D Großer, Felix RV Ebnat 135 126 0 0 261
9 6C Schupp, Jonas RV Ebnat 118 121 0 0 239

10 7C Schupp, Frieder RV Ebnat 68 69 0 0 137

SpO Kennziffer: 
Schülerklasse A / w 6.20.21

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 8A Bayrle, Jule SV Tannhausen 188 181 0 0 369
2 8B Lenz, Sarah RV Ebnat 129 164 0 0 293
3 8C Raaf, Alisha SV Tannhausen 154 123 0 0 277

SpO Kennziffer: 
Schülerklasse B 6.20.22

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 3A Arnold, Lukas SV Westhausen 235 222 0 0 457
2 3C Kobl, Alexander RV Ebnat 213 185 0 0 398
3 4C Wankmüller, Andreas RV Ebnat 200 161 0 0 361
4 4B Lenz, Sebastian RV Ebnat 160 193 0 0 353
5 4A Trumpp, Tim SV Westhausen 158 127 0 0 285
6 3B Lang, Fabian SV Tannhausen 94 101 0 0 195

SpO Kennziffer: 
Schülerklasse C 6.20.24

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 2C Bayrle, Felix SV Tannhausen 195 0 0 0 195
2 2A Forderer, Benedikt SV Tannhausen 194 0 0 0 194
3 1C Ullmann, Lars SV Tannhausen 145 0 0 0 145
4 1A Arnold, Lara SV Westhausen 128 0 0 0 128
5 2B Raaf, Simon SV Tannhausen 116 0 0 0 116
6 1D Kleebauer, Jannis SV Tannhausen 110 0 0 0 110
7 1B Schneider, Matthias SV Tannhausen 77 0 0 0 77

SCHÜTZENKREIS AALEN
KREISMEISTERSCHAFT 2011
Bogenschießen FITA Hallen Runde



SpO Kennziffer: 
Jugendklasse 6.20.30

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 1C Kienle, Raphael RV Ohmenheim 228 245 0 0 473
2 1A Vetter, Hannes SV Westhausen 223 217 0 0 440
3 1B Lingel, Moritz SV Tannhausen 113 68 0 0 181

SpO Kennziffer: 
Juniorenklasse weibl. A 6.20.41

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 4B Kambach, Natalie SV Westhausen 222 259 0 0 481

SpO Kennziffer: 
Altersklasse 6.20.50

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 5A Geis, Werner RV Ohmenheim 163 127 0 0 290
2 5B Thorwart, Ewald SV Tannhausen 132 130 0 0 262

SpO Kennziffer: 
Seniorenklasse 6.20.60

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 3C Pompe, Rudi RV Ebnat 196 199 0 0 395
2 3A Pöss, Richard RV Ebnat 201 177 0 0 378
3 3D Fleming, Michael RV Ebnat 123 114 0 0 237
4 3B Grandy, Hermann RV Ebnat 138 87 0 0 225

SpO Kennziffer: 
Schützenklasse - Comp. 6.25.10

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 7A Höntsch, Heiko SV Westhausen 285 285 0 0 570
2 7B Funk, Joschua SV Westhausen 284 281 0 0 565

SpO Kennziffer: 
Damenklasse - Comp. 6.25.11

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 6A Höntsch, Ramona SV Westhausen 277 283 0 0 560

SpO Kennziffer: 
Juniorenklasse - Comp 6.25.40

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 7D Funk, Jonathan SV Westhausen 279 278 0 0 557

SpO Kennziffer: 
Altersklasse - Comp. 6.25.50

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 7C Funk, Joachim SV Westhausen 266 267 0 0 533

SpO Kennziffer: 
Schützenkl. Blankbogen 6.26.10

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 2A Arnold, Ralf SV Westhausen 188 188 0 0 376

SpO Kennziffer: 
Damenkl. Blankbogen 6.26.11

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 2C Arnold, Monika SV Westhausen 139 145 0 0 284



.

Mannschaft : Schülerklasse A
.

1 SV Tannhausen 5C Thorwart, Pascal 382
8A Bayrle, Jule 369
6A Keim, Samuel 344 1095

.

2 RV Ebnat 6B Dambacher, Frank 401
7A Haag, Simon 364
8B Lenz, Sarah 293 1058

.

3 RV Ebnat 5D Großer, Felix 261
6C Schupp, Jonas 239
7C Schupp, Frieder 137 637

Mannschaft : Schülerklasse B
.

1 RV Ebnat 3C Kobl, Alexander 398
4C Wankmüller, 361
4B Lenz, Sebastian 353 1112

Mannschaft : Schülerklasse C
.

1 SV Tannhausen 2C Bayrle, Felix 195
2A Forderer, Benedikt 194
1C Ullmann, Lars 145 534

.

2 SV Tannhausen 2B Raaf, Simon 116
1D Kleebauer, Jannis 110
1B Schneider, 77 303

Mannschaft : Seniorenklasse
.

1 RV Ebnat 3C Pompe, Rudi 395
3A Pöss, Richard 378
3D Fleming, Michael 237 1010

3B Grandy, Hermann 225

Mannschaft :

1 SV Westhausen 7A Höntsch, Heiko 570
7B Funk, Joschua 565
7D Funk, Jonathan 557 1692

7C Funk, Joachim 533
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Schützenklasse - Comp.


